
Class : SYMCA  ISE I -QUIZ Semester :  III AY 2019-20

Course code:MCAE35B Subject : Artificial Intelligence

Sr.No. Student Name Quiz 1 Quiz 2 Quiz 3 Quiz 4 TOTAL

out of 20

2018450001 /NISHITA AISHWARYA 17

2018450002 ANSARI HAMMAD SHAHID ANWAR 16

2018450003 /AREKAR MAULIKA SURESH 15

2018450004 /BANDAGALE DIKSHA RAVINDRA 15.5

2018450005 /BARVE RIYA SACHIN 13.5

2018450006 BHABAL DATTATRAYA VILAS 12.5

2018450007 BODKHE DEVENDRA DIGAMBAR 15

2018450008 CHAUGHULE SIDDHESH SHASHIKANT 15

2018450011 /DATE ANURADHA SANDEEP 13

2018450012 DESALE PURVESH MAHENDRA 18

2018450013 /DHUMAL PREETI PRAKASH 14.5

2018450014 DUBEY AVINASH SHASHI KANT 17

2018450015 FRANK ANTHONY 16

2018450016 GARJE  SATISH BALU 15

2018450017 GUPTA MRIDUL PRADEEP 13

2018450018 /HATKAR DIVYA AJIT 17.5

2018450019 HIRE PRATHAMESH ANANDA 15

2018450020 /JADHAV KAJAL KIRAN 17

2018450021 JAIN RISHABH MAHENDRA KUMAR 17

2018450022 KADER BAZID ABDUL MOHIUDDIN 11

2018450023 KALAMBE AKSHAY PRABHUDAS 12

2018450024 /KAMBLE SAYALI CHANDRAKANT 14.5

2018450025 KAMBLE SWAPNIL BHAIRU 17

2018450026 /KHATAL NILAM APPA 15

2018450027 KULKARNI SARVESH GURUNATH 15

2018450028 KUMAR SWAPNIL 13

2018450029 /MALIK ASMA ABDULLAH 17



2018450030 MAREDIA HADI SHAKIR 15

2018450031 MHATRE AKASH PANDURANG 16

2018450032 MORE SWAPNIL SANJAY 12

2018450033 MORWEKAR PRADNYOT NAGESH 13

2018450034 OJHA SUYASH SANTOSH 18

2018450035 OTHNIEL ALEXANDER 16

2018450036 PAI RAHUL SATYANATH 14

2018450037 /PATIL POOJA NILKANTH 16

2018450038 PAWAR PRATIK VISHNU 17.5

2018450039 PEDNEKAR HIMANSHU SAJJAN 13

2018450040 /RANE NEHA ASHOK 13

2018450041 RANE SHARDUL PRAMOD 12.5

2018450044 SAWALE AKASH MINANATH 9

2018450045 SHAH KUMAR NILESH 17

2018450047 /SHAIKH MANTASHA ZAKIR 15

2018450048 SHARMA AKSHAT YOGESH 15

2018450049 SHEKHAR HIMANSHU PURNENDU 18

2018450050 /SHELKE TANVI ANAND 15

2018450051 SINGH PRASHANT DEVENDER KUMAR10.5

2018450053 TENDOLKAR SHAILESH VITTHAL 15

2018450054 THOSAR CHETAN VASANT 16

2018450055 TIWARI SHUBHAM PRADEEP 18

2018450056 VAISH ABHISHEK BANWARILAL 11.5

2018450057 VIVEK VENKATESH 15

2018450058 WADEKAR OMKAR RAVINDRA AB

2018450059 /WALKE PRASHIKA AMRENDRA 17

2018450060 YADAV CHAITANYA SANJAY 16

Name of Student Marks

Fast Learner /NISHITA AISHWARYA 17

DESALE PURVESH MAHENDRA 18

DUBEY AVINASH SHASHI KANT 17

/HATKAR DIVYA AJIT 17.5
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/JADHAV KAJAL KIRAN 17

JAIN RISHABH MAHENDRA KUMAR 17

KAMBLE SWAPNIL BHAIRU 17

/MALIK ASMA ABDULLAH 17

OJHA SUYASH SANTOSH 18

PAWAR PRATIK VISHNU 17.5

SHAH KUMAR NILESH 17

SHEKHAR HIMANSHU PURNENDU 18

/WALKE PRASHIKA AMRENDRA 17

Slow Learner KALAMBE AKSHAY PRABHUDAS 12

MORE SWAPNIL SANJAY 12

SAWALE AKASH MINANATH 9

SINGH PRASHANT DEVENDER KUMAR10.5

VAISH ABHISHEK BANWARILAL 11.5
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